
Sunday 01/09/2024 19:30 Film Club: The Cakemaker

Tuesday 03/09/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 04/09/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing 

Thursday 05/09/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 05/09/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 06/09/2024 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat (Zoom)

Saturday 07/09/2024 10:30 Shabbat service. Joshua and Raffi Robertson's B'nei Mitzvah

Saturday 07/09/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 08/09/2024 14:00-16:00 Young Families' Social

Sunday 08/09/2024 20:00 Elul Programme (Zoom): "Finding My Unique Voice within the Jewish tradition"

Monday 09/09/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 10/09/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 10/09/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 11/09/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing

Thursday 12/09/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 12/09/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 12/09/2024 20:00 Uni student send-off (EHRS)

Thursday 12/09/2024 20:00 Hon Offs

Saturday 14/09/2024 09:15 Elul Shabbat Breakfast Club: "Evil and the Image of God"

Saturday 14/09/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 15/09/2024 09:45 HaMakom term starts again

Sunday 15/09/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 15/09/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa is back! Contact Simon via youthclub@kolchai.org

Monday 16/09/2024 15:00-17:00 Bridge Club

Tuesday 17/09/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 18/09/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing 

Thursday 19/09/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 19/09/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 19/09/2024 20:00 Mancom

Friday 20/09/2024 19:00 Friday night in the home (@ Jonathan & Janet Lipton)

Saturday 21/09/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Intergenerational Shabbat

Sunday 22/09/2024 9:45-11:15 HaMakom Stay And Play (at Mosaic)

Sunday 22/09/2024 19:30 Elul Programme (via Zoom): "Jewish Ethics of Assisted Dying"

Tuesday 24/09/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 24/09/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 25/09/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing 

Thursday 26/09/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 26/09/2024 12:45 Bistro - Rosh Hashanah

Thursday 26/09/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Saturday 28/09/2024 10:30 Shabbat Nitzavim

Saturday 28/09/2024 19:30 Selichot Service and Film (service starts at 9pm)

Sunday 29/09/2024 11:00 Autumn walk 

Monday 30/09/2024 19:45 Refugee Support Meeting
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Tuesday 01/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 02/10/2024 19:00 Erev Rosh Hashanah service @ Kol Chai

Thursday 03/10/2024 10:30 Rosh Hashanah service @ The Ark Synagogue

Friday 04/10/2024 10:30 Rosh Hashanah service (2nd day) @ Kol Chai

Friday 04/10/2024 18:30-19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat (Zoom)

Saturday 05/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat Shuvah service. Gracie Peters' bat mitzvah

Tuesday 08/10/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 08/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 09/10/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing 

Thursday 10/10/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 10/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom}

Friday 11/10/2024 19:00 Kol Nidre service @ The Ark Synagogue

Saturday 12/10/2024 10:30 Yom Kippur services @ The Ark Synagogue

Sunday 13/10/2024 11:00 Macmillan Coffee morning & Sukkah decoration

Sunday 13/10/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Monday 14/10/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 15/10/2024 20:00 Mancom (provisional)

Tuesday 15/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 16/10/2024 19:00 Erev Sukkot service

Thursday 17/10/2024 10:30 Sukkot morning service

Thursday 17/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 17/10/2024 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 19/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Saturday 19/10/2024 03:36 Torah Tots

Saturday 19/10/2024 19:30-9:00 Sukkot sleepover (for Years 7-10)

Tuesday 22/10/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 22/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 23/10/2024 18:30 Erev Simchat Torah service

Thursday 24/10/2024 10:30 Simchat Torah morning service

Thursday 24/10/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 24/10/2024 15:00 Discussion Group

Saturday 26/10/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Tuesday 29/10/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 30/10/2024 19:15 / 20:00 Israeli Dancing 

Thursday 31/10/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 31/10/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 31/10/2024 20:30 Book group meeting
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